The Bar Volleyball League

Monday Coed
Summer 2025
1. Random Juice 3. Spank It 5. That's What She Set
Mark Blickhahn Forrest Hill Pete Monfre
2. East Town Pub 4. Clement 6. Newdiger's Nuggets
Kendall Krohn Brianna Clement Mickey O'Malley
COURT 1 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 BYE
May 05 5-6 4-2 1-3 X
12 2-1 4-5 3-6 X
19 1-5 2-3 6-4 X
26 NO Games  Memorial Day X
June 02 X
09 X
16 X
23 X
30 X
July 07 X
14 X
21 X
28 X

Cancellations due to inclement weather WILL NOT be made until
4:30pm; The Bar will call team captains when games cancelled
Standings, rules, and schedules are posted courtside & online
League standings will be determined by winning percentage.
Prizes will be awarded at the end of the season.

Visit us online for upcoming tournaments www.meetatthebar.com

PRENEA Mil(ASA

Sports Medicine

T Ia Ecaxr—

Extra SPORTS - FOOD - FUN




