## The Bar Volleyball League Monday Coed Summer 2025

- Random Juice
   Mark Blickhahn
- 2. East Town Pub Kendall Krohn
- 3. Spank It Forrest Hill
- 4. Clement
  Brianna Clement
- 5. That's What She Set Pete Monfre
- 6. Newdiger's Nuggets
  Mickey O'Malley

COURT 1		<u>5:30</u>	<u>6:30</u>	<u>7:30</u>	<u>8:30</u>	<u>9:30</u>	<b>BYE</b>
May	05	5-6	4-2	1-3	X		
	12	2-1	4-5	3-6	х		
	19	1-5	2-3	6-4	х		
	26	NO G	ames	Memorial Day	х		
June	02				X		
	09				X		
	16				X		
	23				x		
	30				X		
July	07				X		
	14				x		
	21				Х		
	28				Х		

Cancellations due to inclement weather WILL NOT be made until 4:30pm; The Bar will call team captains when games cancelled Standings, rules, and schedules are posted courtside & online League standings will be determined by winning percentage. Prizes will be awarded at the end of the season.

Visit us online for upcoming tournaments www.meetatthebar.com







